
 

Wednesday 13 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 19 Jul 2022 (week 29)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g (B&W) $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g (B&W) $1.80 ½ $1.80 N/A

3 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk (B&W) $2.01 $2.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (B&W) $2.01 $2.99 N/A

5 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg (B&W) $8.90 $24.99 33¢ per 100g

6 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 15 Jul 

7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  (B&W) $1.50 $2.25 N/A

2 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

3 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg (B&W) $8.90 $24.99 33¢ per 100g

4 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g (B&W) $8.01 $17.99 $4.50 per 100g

Facebook Advertised

1 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g (B&W) $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g (B&W) $1.80 ½ $1.80 N/A

3 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk (B&W) $2.01 $2.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (B&W) $2.01 $2.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Coca Cola Brands 

1 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (B&W) $6.50 $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

2 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L (B&W) $0.98 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 1L (B&W) $3.06 ½ $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

4 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk (B&W) $6.00 $8.99 90¢ per 1L

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk (B&W) $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (B&W) $2.01 $2.99 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Quick n Easy Meatloaf Recipe

1 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

Website Banner

1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g (B&W) $1.80 ½ $1.80 N/A

2 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g (B&W) $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

Radio Advertised - B&W

1 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g (B&W) $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g (B&W) $1.80 ½ $1.80 N/A

3 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk (B&W) $2.01 $2.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (B&W) $2.01 $2.99 N/A

5 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  (B&W) $1.50 $2.25 N/A

6 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg (B&W) $8.90 $24.99 33¢ per 100g

7 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (B&W) $6.50 $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 13 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 19 Jul 2022 (week 29)

TV/Digital

8 Powerade Sports Drink 1L (B&W) $3.06 ½ $2.69 $2.69 per 1L
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 13 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 19 Jul 2022 (week 29)

Thursday 14 Jul - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Kellog's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 290-420g $3.00 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk/Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.40 ½ $1.39 N/A

3 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk (B&W) $2.26 ½ $1.99 45¢ per 100g

Friday 15 Jul - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (B&W) $2.00 $2.99 66¢ per 100g

2 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $18.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 15 Jul - Mercury

1 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (B&W) Digital $6.50 $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

2 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  (B&W) Digital $1.50 $2.25 N/A

3 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

Friday 15 Jul - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (B&W) $2.00 $2.99 66¢ per 100g

2 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $18.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

Friday 15 Jul - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Sweet Potatoes (Produce) $2.50kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 16 Jul - Advocate & Examiner

1 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (B&W) Digital $6.50 $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

2 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  (B&W) Digital $1.50 $2.25 N/A

3 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

Saturday 16 Jul - Mercury Front Page

1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g (B&W) TV $1.80 ½ $1.80 N/A

2 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g (B&W) TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 19 Jul 2022 (week 29)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g (B&W) TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g (B&W) TV $1.80 ½ $1.80 N/A

3 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk (B&W) TV $2.01 $2.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (B&W) TV $2.01 $2.99 N/A

5 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $18.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Marketing for Buy & Win Half Page

Page 2 - Smith's/Doritos Half Page

1 Smith's Potato Chips 90-175g  (B&W) Press $1.50 $2.25 N/A

2 Doritos Corn Chips 130-170g (B&W) Press $1.50 $2.25 N/A

Page 3 - Moccona Quarter Page

1 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g (B&W) Digital $8.01 $17.99 $4.50 per 100g

Page 3 - Arnott's Quarter Page

2 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g (B&W) $1.01 $2.49 N/A

Page 3 - Coca Cola Brands Half Page

3 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (B&W) Digital $6.50 $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

4 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L (B&W) Digital $0.98 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

5 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk (B&W) Digital $6.00 $8.99 90¢ per 1L

6 Powerade Sports Drink 1L (B&W) Digital $3.06 ½ $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

Page 4 - Buy & Win Page

1 Cadbury Mini Fingers/Freddo 116/139g (B&W) $0.71 $2.49 N/A

2 Allen's/Nestle Family Size Chocolate 340g (B&W) $1.21 $3.99 $1.17 per 100g

3 Mentos Sugarfree Chews 45g (B&W) $0.50 $2.00 $4.44 per 100g

4 Mentos Pure Fresh/Sour Gum 30g (B&W) $0.51 $1.49 $4.97 per 100g

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk (B&W) $2.80 $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

6 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk (B&W) $2.00 $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

7 Vegemite 380g (B&W) $2.56 $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

8 B Honey Glass 450g (B&W) $1.51 $6.99 $1.55 per 100g

9 Zoosh Salad Dressings 300mL (B&W) $1.06 $2.69 90¢ per 100mL

Page 5 -  Buy & Win Page

1 Yoplait Yoghurt 12pk (B&W) $2.46 $5.99 50¢ per 100g

2 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) (B&W) $1.01 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

3 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L (B&W) $3.56 $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

4 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) (B&W) $1.00 $2.49 $1.25 per 100g

5 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g (Produce) $1.30 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

6 Sensodyne Toothpaste 100g (B&W) LPE $9.99 $9.99 per 100g

7 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L (B&W) $0.51 $4.99 N/A

8 Ziploc Medium/Large Freezer/Storage Bags 14-24s (B&W) $1.51 $2.49 N/A

9 Drano Cleaner Gel 770mL (B&W) $3.00 $11.99 $1.56 per 100mL

Page 6 - Produce &  Meat

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Sweet Potatoes (Produce) Press $2.50kg N/A

3 Grey Pumpkin (Produce) $1.50kg N/A

4 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $1.90 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $26.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Pickled Pork (POT) (Meat) $13.99kg N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 19 Jul 2022 (week 29)

7 Nichols Butterflied Whole Marinated Chicken (Meat) $9.99kg N/A

8 Ingham's Stuffed Chicken Breasts Kiev 700g (Meat) $9.99ea $14.27 per 1kg

Page 7 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) Press $13.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Frankfurts (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Rindless Short Cut Bacon (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (B&W) Press $2.00 $2.99 66¢ per 100g

6 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) (B&W) $0.70 $3.39 N/A

7 Simsons Pantry Wraps Large 8pk (B&W) $0.66 $4.69 84¢ per 100g

8 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) (B&W) $2.26 $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

Page 8

1 Kellogg's LCM Bars 6pk $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $0.51 $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

4 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g (B&W) $0.80 $3.49 N/A

5 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.95 $4.25 $4.25 per 1L

6 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk $1.11 $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

7 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 375mL 24pk $6.51 $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

8 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $2.56 $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

Page 8 - Nestle Side Panel

9 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g (B&W) $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

Page 9 

1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk/Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Press $1.40 ½ $1.39 N/A

2 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $0.30 $1.69 34¢ per 100g

3 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $0.76 $1.99 66¢ per 100g

4 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $0.71 $2.49 N/A

5 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken $0.96 $2.49 N/A

6 Heinz Classic Canned Soup 535g $1.10 $2.69 50¢ per 100g

7 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.41 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

8 Uncle Tobys Big Bowl/Blends Oats 8pk (B&W) $1.36 $4.99 N/A

Page 9 - Sanitarium Side Panel

9 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L (B&W) $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

Page 10

1 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Press $2.70 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

2 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g $0.60 $1.99 N/A

4 Pauls Chilled Vanilla Custard 600g $1.50 $1.99 33¢ per 100g

5 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $3.96 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

6 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.31 $1.99 77¢ per 100g

7 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $3.96 $4.99 83¢ per 100g

8 Pampas Puff/Shortcrust Pastry 1kg $2.00 $4.49 45¢ per 100g

Page 10 - Peters Side Panel

9 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L (B&W) $0.76 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

10 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk (B&W) $2.01 $6.99 N/A

11 Peters Maxibon 4pk (B&W) $2.01 $6.99 $1.13 per 100mL
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 19 Jul 2022 (week 29)

12 Peters Polar Pies 6pk (B&W) $1.40 $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

Page 11 - Supercoat Panel

1 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg (B&W) TV $8.90 $24.99 33¢ per 100g

Page 11

2 Dove Bodywash 1L $8.01 ½ $6.99 70¢ per 100mL

3 Wet Ones Wipes Be Fresh 80's $2.21 $3.99 $4.99 per 100ea

4 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk $1.50 $8.99 N/A

5 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42s $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

6 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $3.01 $9.99 N/A

7 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.51 $2.49 36¢ per 100g

Page 12  

1 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL Digital $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

2 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

3 Kellog's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 290-420g Press $3.00 ½ $2.99 N/A

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk (B&W) Press $2.26 ½ $1.99 45¢ per 100g

Page 13 -  Quick n Easy Meatloaf Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $18.99kg N/A

6/07/2022 3:31 PM



Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 19 Jul 2022 (week 29)

Front Page % Off Retail

1 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g (B&W) TV ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g (B&W) TV ½ $1.80 N/A

3 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk (B&W) TV $2.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (B&W) TV $2.99 N/A

5 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $18.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Marketing for Buy & Win Half Page

Page 2 - Smith's/Doritos Half Page

1 Smith's Potato Chips 90-175g  (B&W) Press $2.25 N/A

2 Doritos Corn Chips 130-170g (B&W) Press $2.25 N/A

Page 3 - Moccona Quarter Page

1 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g (B&W) Digital $17.99 $4.50 per 100g

Page 3 - Arnott's Quarter Page

2 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g (B&W) $2.49 N/A

Page 3 - Coca Cola Brands Half Page

3 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (B&W) Digital $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

4 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L (B&W) Digital 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

5 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk (B&W) Digital $8.99 90¢ per 1L

6 Powerade Sports Drink 1L (B&W) Digital ½ $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

Page 4 - Buy & Win Page

1 Cadbury Mini Fingers/Freddo 116/139g (B&W) $2.49 N/A

2 Allen's/Nestle Family Size Chocolate 340g (B&W) $3.99 $1.17 per 100g

3 Mentos Sugarfree Chews 45g (B&W) $2.00 $4.44 per 100g

4 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g (Produce) $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk (B&W) $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

6 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk (B&W) $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

7 Vegemite 380g (B&W) $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

8 Zoosh Salad Dressings 300mL (B&W) $2.69 90¢ per 100mL

9 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L (B&W) $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

Page 5 -  Buy & Win Page

1 Yoplait Yoghurt 12pk (B&W) $5.99 50¢ per 100g

2 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) (B&W) $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

3 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) (B&W) $2.49 $1.25 per 100g

4 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L (B&W) $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

5 Peters Drumstick/Maxibon 4/6pk (B&W) $6.99 N/A

6 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) (B&W) $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

7 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L (B&W) $4.99 N/A

8 Ziploc Medium/Large Freezer/Storage Bags 14-24s (B&W) $2.49 N/A

9 Sensodyne Toothpaste 100g (B&W) LPE $9.99 $9.99 per 100g

Page 6

1 Kellogg's LCM Bars 6pk ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

4 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g (B&W) $3.49 N/A

5 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.25 $4.25 per 1L

6 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk $3.99 $2.66 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 19 Jul 2022 (week 29)

7 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 375mL 24pk $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

8 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

Page 6 - Nestle Side Panel

9 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g (B&W) ½ $1.00 N/A

Page 7

1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk/Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Press ½ $1.39 N/A

2 Kellog's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 290-420g Press ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $1.69 34¢ per 100g

4 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken $2.49 N/A

5 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL Digital ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

6 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk $8.99 N/A

7 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL TV ½ $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $9.99 N/A

Page 7 - Supercoat Side Panel

9 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg (B&W) TV $24.99 33¢ per 100g

Page 8

1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Sweet Potatoes (Produce) Press $2.50kg N/A

3 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (B&W) Press $2.99 66¢ per 100g

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk (B&W) Press ½ $1.99 45¢ per 100g

6 Western Star Spreadable 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

7 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Press $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

8 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

9 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $4.99 83¢ per 100g

10 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L (B&W) $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

Page  9 - Quick n Easy Meatloaf Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) Digital $18.99kg N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 13 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 19 Jul 2022 (week 29)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g (B&W) TV $1.80 N/A

2 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g (B&W) TV $1.75 N/A

3 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (B&W) TV $2.99 N/A

4 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

5 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk (B&W) Digital $20.49 $1.82 per 1L

6 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk/Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.39 N/A

7 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) (B&W) $2.99 66¢ per 100g

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk (B&W) $1.99 45¢ per 100g

9 ZZZ

10 Kellog's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 290-420g $2.99 N/A

11 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L (B&W) Digital 2 for $3 $1.20 per 1L

12 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL Digital $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

13 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk (B&W) TV $2.99 N/A

14 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g (B&W) Digital $17.99 $4.50 per 100g

15 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL TV $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

16 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 20pk (B&W) Digital $8.99 90¢ per 1L

17 Powerade Sports Drink 1L (B&W) Digital $2.69 $2.69 per 1L

18 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  (B&W) Digital $2.25 N/A

19 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  (B&W) Digital $2.25 N/A

20 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  (B&W) Digital $2.25 N/A

21 Supercoat Dog Food 7.5kg (B&W) TV $24.99 33¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 13 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 19 Jul 2022 (week 29)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Allen's/Nestle Family Size Chocolate 340g (B&W) $3.99 $1.17 per 100g

2 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g (B&W) $2.49 N/A

3 B Honey Glass 450g (B&W) $6.99 $1.55 per 100g

4 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk $8.99 N/A

5 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk (B&W) $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

6 Cadbury Mini Fingers/Freddo 116/139g (B&W) $2.49 N/A

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk (B&W) $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

8 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L (B&W) $8.99 90¢ per 100mL

9 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.25 $4.25 per 1L

10 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) (B&W) $3.39 N/A

11 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) (B&W) $2.49 $1.25 per 100g

12 Dove Bodywash 1L $6.99 70¢ per 100mL

13 Drano Cleaner Gel 770mL (B&W) $11.99 $1.56 per 100mL

14 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42s $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

15 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L (B&W) $4.99 N/A

16 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

17 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

18 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 250mL 6pk $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

19 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.99 66¢ per 100g

20 Heinz Classic Canned Soup 535g $2.69 50¢ per 100g

21 Indomie Noodles 5pk ex BBQ Chicken $2.49 N/A

22 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

23 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) (B&W) $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

24 Kellogg's LCM Bars 6pk $2.25 N/A

25 Mainland On the Go Cheese & Crackers 50g/Artisan 36/38g $1.99 N/A

26 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.49 N/A

27 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $4.99 83¢ per 100g

28 Mentos Sugarfree Chews 45g (B&W) $2.00 $4.44 per 100g

29 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) (B&W) $5.99 $1.66 per 100g

30 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g (B&W) $1.00 N/A

31 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.99 77¢ per 100g

32 Pampas Puff/Shortcrust Pastry 1kg $4.49 45¢ per 100g

33 Pauls Chilled Vanilla Custard 600g $1.99 33¢ per 100g

34 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.49 36¢ per 100g

35 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $9.99 N/A

36 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 375mL 24pk $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

37 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk (B&W) $6.99 N/A

38 Peters Maxibon 4pk (B&W) $6.99 $1.13 per 100mL

39 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L (B&W) $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

40 Peters Polar Pies 6pk (B&W) $5.99 $1.09 per 100mL

41 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $1.69 34¢ per 100g

42 Red Bull Energy Drink 250mL 4pk $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

43 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g (B&W) $3.49 N/A

44 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L (B&W) $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

45 Sensodyne Toothpaste 100g (B&W) LPE $9.99 $9.99 per 100g

46 Simsons Pantry Wraps Large 8pk (B&W) $4.69 84¢ per 100g
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47 ZZZ

48 Uncle Tobys Big Bowl/Blends Oats 8pk (B&W) $4.99 N/A

49 Vegemite 380g (B&W) $5.99 $1.58 per 100g

50 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g $2.49 N/A

51 Western Star Spreadable 500g $3.99 80¢ per 100g

52 Wet Ones Wipes Be Fresh 80's $3.99 $4.99 per 100ea

53 Yoplait Yoghurt 12pk (B&W) $5.99 50¢ per 100g

54 Ziploc Medium/Large Freezer/Storage Bags 14-24s (B&W) $2.49 N/A

55 Zoosh Salad Dressings 300mL (B&W) $2.69 90¢ per 100mL
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